School Districts in Lehigh County

County
Lehigh
Lehigh
Lehigh
Lehigh
Lehigh
Lehigh
Lehigh
Lehigh
Lehigh

School District
Allentown City SD
Catasauqua Area SD
East Penn SD

Northern Lehigh SD
Northwestern Lehigh SD
Parkland SD

Salisbury Township SD
Southern Lehigh SD
Whitehall-Coplay SD

Population, 2020
123,061

11,178

57,708

12,901

14,824

65,896

13,621

23,281

32,521

Rural / Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban
Rural
Urban
Urban
Urban
Urban



