School Districts in Lehigh County

County	School District	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Lehigh	Allentown City SD	123,061	Urban
Lehigh	Catasauqua Area SD	11,178	Urban
Lehigh	East Penn SD	57,708	Urban
Lehigh	Northern Lehigh SD	12,901	Urban
Lehigh	Northwestern Lehigh SD	14,824	Rural
Lehigh	Parkland SD	65,896	Urban
Lehigh	Salisbury Township SD	13,621	Urban
Lehigh	Southern Lehigh SD	23,281	Urban
Lehigh	Whitehall-Coplay SD	32,521	Urban